Elections Municipales ler tour du 15 Mars 2020

Département 83 Var
Commune 100 - Puget-Ville

Candidat au conseil

communautaire
01Ensemble, construisons l'avenir de Puget-Ville
M. GHEZALI Tayeb Oui
Mme TRUC Stéphanie Oui
M. MASSE Jean-Christophe Oui
Mme SIMON Sandrine Oui

M. VAGNIER Emmanuel

Mme MARANINCHI Stéphanie
M. VELLA Grégory

Mme MERTON Charlotte

M. JONIS Bruno

10 Mme BAUDIN Maryline

11 M. BLANCHARD Mehdy Oui
12 Mme LANCE Nadéege

13 M. FAUVELLE Cédric

14 Mme TARON Laetitia

15 M. MANTA Jean-Jacques

16 Mme TAMARIN Laetitia

17 M. BRACCO Yoann

18 Mme NOWAK Monique

19 M. COLOMBAN Thierry

20 Mme ALFIERI Karine

21 M. MIR Baki

22 Mme TRAPANI Marjorie

23 M. GAIBAZZI Christian

24 Mme PERRYMOND Stéphanie
25 M. GIOVINAZZO Jean (Nationalité : Italienne)
26 Mme LOYER Jacqueline

27 M. LAHMER Jean-Louis

O©CO~NOUILA, WNPE
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02FAIRE BATTRE A NOUVEAU LE COEUR DE PUGET-VILLE

O©OoOoO~NO U, WNE

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Mme FLOCH-MALAN Marie-Laurence
M. AUDRA Jérémie

Mme DUCREUX Céline

M. CANNIZZARO Philippe
Mme LIEUTAUD Christine

M. HADJAZ| Abdelkader

Mme GIRAUD Francoise

M. BLANC Julien

Mme AUTRAN Daniéle

M. CARRILLO Frédéric

Mme CROCE Marie

M. BANDIERA Didier

Mme MORIZUR Céline

M. REINENBERGH Yohan
Mme MOUGNIBAS Alexandra
M. DE SEZE Pierre-Antoine
Mme GRIMONPREZ Géraldine
M. ANDREOLETTI Thomas
Mme CLOUET Emmanuelle

M. FUNGHINI André

Mme BULTEL Sylvia

M. SCIARRINO Claude

Mme DOS SANTOS MARTINS Ana  (Nationalité
M. CECCO Christophe

Mme BARDOUX Pascale

M. FLOCH Daniel

Mme DI ROSA Sylvie

M. AMBROZY Ciyril

Mme DE GEOFFRE Mailys

: Rmyaise)

Candidat au conseil
communautaire

Oui

Oui
Oui
Oui

Oui
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03 CONTINUONS ENSEMBLE POUR PUGET

O©OoOoO~NO U, WNE

NNNNNNNNNNRPRPRPREPRPRRPRPRPRRER
©CoO~NOUURARWNPFPOOWO~NOULAAWDNEO

Mme ALTARE Catherine
M. FOSSE Didier

Mme BRISSI Jacqueline
M. BOYER Frédéric
Mme CORDEIL Corinne
M. BONGIORNO Gérard
Mme DROMER Agnes
M. ROUX Jean-Pierre
Mme FERRARO Céline

M. BIANCHERI Christian
Mme HOUILLIER Florence

M. ASTESIANO Franck

Mme BRETON Géraldine

M. ROBERT Sebastien
Mme HECKMANN Ingrid

M. PELLEGRINO Pascal

Mme ZAMBOTTI Arlette

M. D'HAILLECOURT Thibaut

Mme BOLLA-SCOTTO Claudine

M. BEN DADDA Karim

Mme BOURAGBA Nathalie

M. DAMETTE Alain
Mme ARRIGHI Virginie
M. BONIFAI Thierry

Mme VALVERDE Marie-Claude

M. L'HELGOUARC'H Alain
Mme DIEBOLD Elisabeth

M. CHABAUD Aurélien

Mme DELEGLISE Maryse

Candidat au conseil
communautaire

Oui

Oui
Oui

Oui

Oui
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